
ARCA VWA- /  13 48 14 08 2011 / 12 / 25 14:06

Weather :

Track :

303 VWA-T-0 1   1'59.878 7 137.029
302 VWA-T-0 2   2'01.709 8 1.831 1.831 134.968
306 VWA-T-1 1   Adenau MT54 2'03.747 6 3.869 2.038 132.745
300 VWA-T-0 3   AUDI TT 2'04.240 7 4.362 0.493 132.218
135 EC100SS 1   TiR 211 2'05.193 7 5.315 0.953 131.212
140 EC100SS 2  TiR EXS 2'06.642 6 6.764 1.449 129.711
308 VWA-T-1 2  autosportEvo2 2'07.117 6 7.239 0.475 129.226
305 VWA-T-1 3  ACTIVE GTI 2'07.731 6 7.853 0.614 128.605
133 EC100S 1   TiR111R 2'08.112 7 8.234 0.381 128.222
325 VWA-T-3 1  Derarri 2'08.508 6 8.630 0.396 127.827
142 EC100SS 3  TiR 99T 2'09.354 6 9.476 0.846 126.991
312 VWA-T-2 1   YUUGecko 2'09.468 7 9.590 0.114 126.879
138 EC100S 2   RX-78-3 2'10.995 6 11.117 1.527 125.400
323 VWA-T-5 1   take-482 2'11.511 7 11.633 0.516 124.908
316 VWA-T-3 2   2'12.021 7 12.143 0.510 124.426
313 VWA-T-3 3  AUDI A3 Quattro 2'12.758 7 12.880 0.737 123.735
321 VWA-T-3 4   SDR-TT 2'13.171 6 13.293 0.413 123.351
103 AR100 1   156 2'13.984 6 14.106 0.813 122.603
125 1   TaymazRacing 2'15.729 7 15.851 1.745 121.026
132 EC100S 3   TiR EX 2'15.978 6 16.100 0.249 120.805
320 VWA-T-3 5   GTI 2'16.126 7 16.248 0.148 120.673
130 EC100 1   2'16.582 7 16.704 0.456 120.271
120 2   111R 2'19.449 7 19.571 2.867 117.798
102 AR100 2   147 2'21.568 6 21.690 2.119 116.035
17 AR100 3   ALFA GT 2.0JTS 2'22.082 6 22.204 0.514 115.615

101 AR100 4   fungarage156TS 2'22.214 6 22.336 0.132 115.508
322 VWA-T-4 1   AudiA1 2'22.281 7 22.403 0.067 115.453
122 3   STILENIA-SENIOR 2'22.505 5 22.627 0.224 115.272
77 AR100 5   STILENIA-GTV 2'25.524 6 25.646 3.019 112.880

107 AR100 6  NABEO147TS 2'25.566 5 25.688 0.042 112.848
121 4   MGTF160 2'27.745 6 27.867 2.179 111.183
136 EC100S 4   2'28.754 6 28.876 1.009 110.429
141 EC100 2   ! Z4 2'29.255 6 29.377 0.501 110.059
123 5   TT712 2'31.217 5 31.339 1.962 108.631
126   911GT3 0
131 EC100SS   0
301 VWA-T-0  Jfac TTS 0
311 VWA-T-2  0
317 VWA-T-3   GTI 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


